One-Day Regional Small Claims Seminar

Mitchell Community College Learning Center

Statesville, NC

October 29, 2015

Dona Lewandowski
UNC School of Government

9:00 am

10:30

10:45

12:15 pm

1:45

2:45

3:00

5:00

Small Claims Update (90 min)
Break
Small Claims Procedure (90 min)

Lunch (on your own)

Small Claims Procedure — continued (60 min)
Break

Selected Issues in Landlord-Tenant Law (120 min)
Adjourn

MAGISTRATE CLE:

CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

Magistrates must attend the entire seminar to receive the full six hours of continuing education credit. To
receive the minimum credit of three hours, magistrates must attend at least three hours of the seminar.

ATTORNEY CLE:

This seminar has been approved for 6.0 hours of general credit CLE credit.

Please complete the YELLOW Continuing Education form in the pocket of your folder and submit the form
to Dona before leaving the seminar.



