One-Day Regional Small Claims Seminar

Mitchell Community College Learning Center Statesville, NC
October 29, 2015

Dona Lewandowski UNC School of Government

9:00 am	Small Claims Update	(90 min)
10:30	Break	
10:45	Small Claims Procedure	(90 min)
12:15 pm	Lunch (on your own)	
1:45	Small Claims Procedure – continued	(60 min)
2:45	Break	
3:00	Selected Issues in Landlord-Tenant Law	(120 min)
5:00	Adjourn	

CONTINUING EDUCATION CREDIT

MAGISTRATE CLE:

Magistrates must attend the entire seminar to receive the full six hours of continuing education credit. To receive the minimum credit of three hours, magistrates must attend at least three hours of the seminar.

ATTORNEY CLE:

This seminar has been approved for 6.0 hours of general credit CLE credit.

Please complete the YELLOW Continuing Education form in the pocket of your folder and submit the form to Dona before leaving the seminar.